STONE, CARRIE (BROWN)
STONE, DAVID SR

STONE, DOROTHY MAE (MACK)
STONE, ETHEL LEE (CUNNINGHAM)

STONE, GAIL MARI
STONE, GARY

STONE, HARDEN SR
STONE, HORACE LEE
STONE, JESSIE (FARROW)
STONE, MARTHA (GRIPPER)
STONE, MARY (THOMPSON)
STONE, MATTHEW

STONE, McKINLEY

STONE, MICHAEL

STONE, SAMUEL SR
STONE, STEPHON R
STONE, THEODORE HENRY
STONE, THOMAS

6/20/1902
4/1/1932
UNKNOWN
7/10/1910
3/14/1959
5/5/1907
2/1/1921
4/4/1941
5/1/1910
7/13/11914
UNKNOWN
6/10/1914
5/12/1929
1/1/1956
7/16/1923
8/27/1980
7/28/1985
8/28/1934

4/22/1993
12/27/2007
4/17/1990
9/8/2008
12/8/2012
12/24/1986
6/3/2003
7/16/1976
5/20/2006
12/20/2006
6/ /1979
3/13/2006
8/4/1999
5/23/2009
4/20/1998
4/12/2003
11/12/2005
6/15/1992

ST. MATTHEW BAPT.

#2

BROWN CHAPEL BAPT.

BLACK JACK BAPT.
MT, OLIVE BAPT. RW
GETHSEMANE BAPT.
ST. MATTHEW BAPT.
ANTIOCH BAPT.

ST. MATTHEW BAPT.
ST. MATTHEW BAPT.
ANTIOCH BAPT.
GETHSEMANE BAPT.
ANTIOCH BAPT.
ANTIOCH BAPT.

ST. MATTHEW BAPT.
ANTIOCH BAPT.
ROCK HILL BAPT.
ST. MATTHEW BAPT.
ST. MATTHEW BAPT.

#2

#2

#2

#2

#2
#2



