STONE, CARRIE (BROWN)	6/20/1902	4/22/1993	ST. MATTHEW BAPT. #2
STONE, DAVID SR	4/1/1932	12/27/2007	BROWN CHAPEL BAPT.
STONE, DOROTHY MAE (MACK)	UNKNOWN	4/17/1990	BLACK JACK BAPT.
STONE, ETHEL LEE (CUNNINGHAM)	7/10/1910	9/8/2008	MT, OLIVE BAPT. RW
STONE, GAIL MARI	3/14/1959	12/8/2012	GETHSEMANE BAPT.
STONE, GARY	5/5/1907	12/24/1986	ST. MATTHEW BAPT. #2
STONE, HARDEN SR	2/1/1921	6/3/2003	АНТІОСН ВАРТ.
STONE, HORACE LEE	4/4/1941	7/16/1976	ST. MATTHEW BAPT. #2
STONE, JESSIE (FARROW)	5/1/1910	5/20/2006	ST. MATTHEW BAPT. #2
STONE, MARTHA (GRIPPER)	7/13/1914	12/20/2006	ANTIOCH BAPT.
STONE, MARY (THOMPSON)	UNKNOWN	6/ /1979	GETHSEMANE BAPT.
STONE, MATTHEW	6/10/1914	3/13/2006	ANTIOCH BAPT.
STONE, McKINLEY	5/12/1929	8/4/1999	ANTIOCH BAPT.
STONE, MICHAEL	1/1/1956	5/23/2009	ST. MATTHEW BAPT. #2
STONE, SAMUEL SR	7/16/1923	4/20/1998	ANTIOCH BAPT.
STONE, STEPHON R	8/27/1980	4/12/2003	ROCK HILL BAPT.
STONE, THEODORE HENRY	7/28/1985	11/12/2005	ST. MATTHEW BAPT. #2
STONE, THOMAS	8/28/1934	6/15/1992	ST. MATTHEW BAPT. #2